
1/1000 2024 ---GUILHERME ---

Quadra 4441 - Parte 02

Prefeitura Municipal de

Chapecó

Loteamento Popular Jardim Imperial I

Bairro  Esplanada

Unica

01

Q 4443

Q 4446

02
03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

01

21

20

19

18

16

15

14

13

12

17

11

25.36

13
.0

0

13
.0

0

23.56

25.36

25.36

25.36

25.36

25.36

13.36

13.36

12.00

12.00

12.00

21.60
13

.0
0

13
.0

0

13
.4

3

13
.4

3

12
.5

2

14
.1

5

12
.5

2

14
.1

5

21
.0

0

21
.0

0

23
.09

21.00

32
.1

0

26.50

21.00 12.00
12.00

12.00
21.60

2.22

28
.3

8

R 5.00

24.55

1.81

12.00m

12
.0

0m

15
.0

0m

12.00m

12.00m

25
.00

m

18.00m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Desenho:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Referente:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Escala:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Data:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisão:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Nº Projeto:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Projeto

AutoCAD SHX Text
Obra:


	Sheets and Views
	Model


